
2021 Grantees 

 

 

 

 

Grantees (by Funding Area):  Amount Awarded:

 

Building Strong Families  

Ain Dah Yung: Relative/Kin Search $  163,555  

Ain Dah Yung: Family Advocacy $  125,000  

Alia $  25,000  

Ampersand Families: Relative/Kin Search $  40,000  

Ampersand Families: Permanency Innovation $  100,000  

Better Family Life MN, Inc $  40,000  

Canvas Health $  15,000  

Children's Home Society $  30,000  

Children's MN $  25,000  

Connect Our Kids $  120,000  

Connections to Independence $  25,000  

Connections to Independence: Circle of Support $  49,676  

Cornerhouse $  59,320  



Corporation for Supportive Housing $  62,478  

EVOLVE $  10,000  

Families Rise Together $  271,700  

FamilyWise $  30,000  

Foster Advocates $  100,000  

Fostering Media Connections $  75,000  

Friends of the Children $  100,000  

Lee Carlson Center $  50,000  

Mediation and Restorative Services $  10,000  

MN Counties Foundation $  61,000  

MN Foster & Adoptive Families $  30,000  

Mobile Hope $  20,000  

Perspectives, Inc  $  92,000  

RS Eden $  30,000  

Scott County: Community Prevention Response $  117,926  

Scott County: Family Resource Centers $  150,044  

Shiloh Temple International Ministries $  142,000  

Southside Family Nurturing Center $  25,000  

St. David’s Center $  50,000  

The Reel Hope Project $  15,000  

A Chance to Grow $  12,000  



University of MN: Family Connections Evaluation $  72,551  

University of MN: Navigate Your Way $  40,000  

Urban League TC: Community Caring for Children $  82,675  

Urban League TC: Reimaging Child Protection $  92,000  

Wayside Recovery Center $  70,000  

Building Strong Families Total $  2,628,925  

   

Building Resiliency to Trauma   

ATTACh: Conference Support $  7,500  

ATTACh: Parent Scholarships to Conference $  5,000  

Baby's Space: A Place to Grow $  40,000  

Canine Inspired Change $  40,000  

Centro $  15,000  

Change Inc. $  2,000  

Connections to Independence  $  18,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - ALIVE at Birch Lake $  90,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - ALIVE at Matoska $  100,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - ALIVE at Oneka $  110,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - ALIVE at Paladin $  60,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - ALIVE at Willow Lane $  10,000  

Foundation Arts & Trauma - MN Expansion Fund $  100,000  



Lifetrack Resources $  50,000  

Mahtomedi Public Schools $  40,729  

Perspectives, Inc $  25,000  

The Journey School $  35,000  

UMN: Reflective Practice for CW $  76,343  

UMN: Trauma Symptom Screening $  100,000  

Building Resiliency to Trauma Total $  924,572  

   

Building Educational Success   

Boys and Girls Clubs of the Twin Cities $  75,000  

Decoding Dyslexia MN $  35,000  

Great MN Schools $  25,000  

Groves Academy: Assessments for All $  50,000  

Groves Academy: Curriculum Development $  50,000  

Hiawatha Academies $  30,000  

KIPP Minnesota $  27,400  

Minnesota Excellence in Learning Academy $  65,000  

Neighborhood House $  25,000  

Reading Partners $  50,000  

Serve MN $  55,000  

The Literacy Matters Foundation $  204,500  



Urban Ventures Leadership Foundation $  10,000  

Way to Grow $  15,000  

Building Educational Success Total $  716,900  

   

Building a Diverse Workforce   

African American Child Wellness Institute  $  50,000  

Augsburg University $  75,000  

Black Men Teach $  50,000  

Breakthrough Twin Cities $  25,000  

EdAllies $  60,000  

LDA MN $  13,000  

Learning Works at Blake $  25,000  

Minneapolis American Indian Center $  18,500  

MN State University, Mankato $  83,872  

Minnesota Education Equity Partnership $  30,000  

Montessori Center of MN $  50,000  

Teach for America $  25,000  

The Wildflower Foundation $  20,000  

The New Teacher Project $  35,000  

The Coalition to Increase Teachers of Color and American Indian Teachers in 

Minnesota 
$  41,730  



UMN: Infant and Early Childhood Mental Health Diversity Scholarships $  63,250  

Washburn Center for Children $  75,000  

Building a Diverse Workforce Total $  740,352  

   

TOTAL 2021 GRANTS $  5,010,749  

 


